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Results
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

GHSA Qualify: 1:51.00 !

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWESL-GA1 1:45.51!

Villa, Colton Erb, Isaiah

Beaty, Grant Ficken, Jon Hunt

27.63 29.35 23.3525.18

ALHS-GA2 1:49.67!

Zhao, Zachary 15 Witcher, Lucas

Karpen, Matthew 15 Bigham, Matthew 15

28.66 29.90 24.0727.04

ARVWD-GA3 1:49.71!

Jenkins, Sam Johnson, Andrew

Jackson, Steven Harkonen, Eemil

29.19 29.77 25.1925.56

ACENT-GA4 1:49.93!

Teffeteller, Bryan Dios, Trevor

Peak, Joe Hudson, Benjamin

28.68 32.87 23.6824.70

AGRDY5 1:56.95

Beck, Karl 16 Labadia, Jack 16

Hamilton, Fredrick 14 Martin, Christian 17

31.50 34.01 23.8027.64

AFCHS-GA6 1:57.48

Hales, Ethan 17 O'Sullivan, Brendan 14

Millican, Colin 16 Smith, Grayson 16

30.20 35.69 25.5626.03

AMVPS-GA7 1:58.46

Casey, Patrick 15 Patnode, Clayton 16

Lew, Nic 17 Bell, Evan 14

30.62 35.62 24.9327.29

ATUCK-GA8 1:59.40

Nunfer, Ian Misru, Mihir

Lucas, Michael Phillips, Nathan

31.08 35.28 25.5627.48

AAISUS-GA9 2:00.11

Porter, Christian 16 Villagomez, Rodrigo 14

Macquillan, Jack 15 Cogan, Finn 14

27.12 32.48 29.8930.62

AGWA-GA10 2:01.24

Flessas, Chris Misterka, Max

Shriver, Noah Power, Jack

27.67 41.31 26.2925.97

ALCS-GA11 2:01.88

Sandstrom, Kaeleb Moeling, CJ

Strong, Jacob Prysock, Dylan

33.75 32.73 27.1528.25

BWESL-GA12 x2:03.19

Miller, Will Yeager, Evan

Fears, Noah Harrell, Christopher

32.09 36.64 23.4531.01

BFCHS-GA13 x2:03.80

Sanders, Eric 14 Meeks, Jack 16

Slabiak, Connor 14 Molter, Tommy

30.93 35.04 27.4530.38

BRVWD-GA14 x2:04.62

Greene, Omar Arndt, Trevor

Maddelini, Luca Jackson, James

34.04 32.45 27.1630.97

AMPCS-GA15 2:04.81

Haverdink, Eli Cline, Briggs

Sawyer, Andrew Bae, Alex

31.20 36.10 29.7527.76

CLHS-GA16 x2:05.05

McMillen, Campbell 15 Shuford, William 15

Rabinovitz, Brandon 15 Barr, Vitaly 15

31.29 35.15 26.5732.04

ADEC-GA17 2:06.85

Manford-Roach, Jackson Harris, JD

Ordway, David Hogben, Ian

34.05 40.16 25.6626.98

ANSPG-GA18 2:09.85

Weinstein, Phillip Kramer, Jonathan

Miller, Ben Dass, Aryaman

32.18 40.71 27.9629.00

DLHS-GA19 x2:10.99

Giles, Alex 15 Maslia, Max 17

Maldonado, Lucas 15 Holt, Matthew 15

34.22 36.78 27.3932.60

FLHS-GA20 x2:11.00

Wright, Will 15 Pipon, Joseph 15

Pierce, Connor 15 Maughon, Andy 15

37.47 36.39 26.4530.69

ELHS-GA21 x2:11.13

Reese, Harrison 15 Feldstein, Isaac 15

Kosoko, Belize 15 Nunez, Alejandro 17

32.10 36.38 29.8732.78

BCENT-GA22 x2:11.66

Otte, Greg King, Hudson

Goodsite, Rhese Hegarty, Jake

41.72 34.33 27.4828.13

BGRDY23 x2:16.16

Herndon, Tyson 14 Compton, Zode 16

Bray, Liam 14 Donnelly, Barrett 15

41.03 36.12 27.8831.13

CFCHS-GA24 x2:16.92

Young, Joseph 14 McDowell, Zeke 17

Kirby, Kenny 14 Hyat-Khan, Nasser 17

31.53 37.87 28.2539.27

CRVWD-GA25 x2:17.29

Strong, Zack Babb, Alec

Maddaleni, Piero Perkey, Josh

36.79 38.47 34.5427.49

HLHS-GA26 x2:17.60

Secor, James 15 Young, Chris 15

Wright, Adam 15 Xides, John 15

35.65 36.37 30.3635.22

BLCS-GA27 x2:18.34

Wallace, Gator Dean, Brandon

Gauthreaux, Taylor Prysock, Andrew

36.87 37.85 28.0935.53

GLHS-GA28 x2:20.02

Steele, Thomas 15 Cunard, Alex 15

Beule, Nathan 15 Mansker, Ian 15

37.23 43.34 26.8232.63

AHSP-GA29 2:25.38

Marshall, Adam Marshall, Gavin

Wilhelm, Jacob Murcia, Andres

33.53 35.20 39.0937.56

AMLKHS-GA30 2:26.37

Gibson, Darrian Benton, Bryce

Howard, Jovon Ellison, Phillip

34.57 41.68 29.6240.50

BDEC-GA31 x2:32.97

Davis, Ethan Irwin-Weyant, Jack

Harris, Earl Jackman, Steven

36.07 45.39 31.0940.42

CLCS-GA32 x2:52.14

McFarland, Sean Chapman, Peter

Wang, Ben Breit, Marshall

59.51 43.59 32.4936.55

BLHS-GA--- DQ

Winter, Haden 15 Decker, Chris 15

Lally, Sean 18 Hollohan, Jason 15

30.68 30.79 24.7928.86

BTUCK-GA--- DQ

Bruce, Jared Ellis, D'Andre

Godwin, Aaron Akers, Stephen

38.50 48.11 36.3135.20

BMVPS-GA--- DQ

McGuire, Jack 15 Stefaniak-Earle, Skylar 15

Schwartz, Weston 16 Durlacher, August 16

33.82 37.00 29.1432.49

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

GHSA Qualify: 2:07.00 !

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGRDY1 2:04.19!

Deseda, Noa 14 Watkins, Maggie 15

Schroeder, Lindsay 15 Watkins, Morgan 17

33.89 34.09 27.2129.00

AFCHS-GA2 2:04.22!

Semler, Katie 16 Shaffer, Mia 14

Borbely, Erin 14 Prathomsuriyakul, Serin 16

31.69 31.87 28.5532.11

AWESL-GA3 2:04.78!

Wasmuth, Hannah McKemie, Madison

Rappe, Lindsay Schiller, Carson

28.88 40.39 26.1029.41

ALHS-GA4 2:05.80!

Reid-Martin, Arina 15 Meisner, Paige 15

Jones, Isabelle 15 Godwin, Avery 15

33.03 34.45 28.1430.18

ARVWD-GA5 2:11.71

Hodges, Kayla Hellum, Anna Marie

Jackson, Erin Edmondson, Lily

38.70 33.74 27.3731.90
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(#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)

ACENT-GA6 2:11.85

Bender, Alexis Singletary, Madeline

Sachs, Vanessa Harkonen, Venla

37.17 34.87 26.4533.36

BFCHS-GA7 x2:13.47

Weninger, Samantha 17 Perissi, Madison 17

Hales, Katelyn 15 Serwitz, Marquette 15

33.85 37.77 29.8931.96

BGRDY8 x2:14.63

Spangler, Zoe 15 Gustafson, Emilia 14

Kropp, Nell 17 Wright, Storm 16

36.76 37.36 28.2532.26

BLHS-GA9 x2:14.81

Zamorski, Lucy 15 Higgins, Vivian 15

Arancio, Elise 15 Young, Natalie 15

33.40 40.56 22.5838.27

ADEC-GA10 2:14.88

Weston, Molly Thomas, Bethani

Glasgow, Theresa Pope, Morgan

32.13 40.76 28.0133.98

BCENT-GA11 x2:17.00

Widmann, Taylor Ocampo, Renata

Jerkovic, Elena Bucci, Cate 14

37.75 37.69 30.1931.37

CLHS-GA12 x2:19.28

Higgins, Isabelle 15 Erens, Lydia 15

Bergstrom, Brooke 15 Kroger, Gabby 15

39.21 37.79 29.1733.11

DLHS-GA13 x2:22.62

McLaren, Isabella 15 Speece, Kenley 15

Callas, Katie Grace 15 Blank, Meghan 15

35.02 43.86 30.9932.75

AMPCS-GA14 2:22.63

Agin, Haley Dubberly, Mackenzie

Franz, Page Shaw, Mia

33.06 43.94 31.8033.83

CGRDY15 x2:22.71

Jones, Tyler 15 Goines, Maddie 15

Ericson, Cari 16 Ramsey, Ariana 14

36.46 43.12 28.0935.04

ALCS-GA16 2:23.21

Edwards, Lexie Adams, Carolyn

Bailey, Laina Krotz, Lauren

37.93 38.66 30.4136.21

ANSPG-GA17 2:25.34

Knight, Chamara Hopper, Jessica

Hill, Natalie Satterfield, Eliza

38.81 42.84 29.6634.03

AGWA-GA18 2:25.85

Marchman, Sara Ratliff, Delaina

Carrillo, Alexandria Zupko, Ellie

36.92 41.80 29.8637.27

AAISUS-GA19 2:25.90

Rea, Heather 16 O'Halloran, Fiona 15

Wright, Ruby 15 Sanchez, Sofia 15

41.65 41.81 33.2329.21

BWESL-GA20 x2:26.86

Bertram, Elizabeth Means, Adyson

Martin, Isabella Nydam, Emma

38.57 37.28 31.1539.86

CFCHS-GA21 x2:27.11

Saindon, Theresa 15 Springsteen, Lauren 16

Beaschler, Brooke 15 Gordon, Charlotte 14

37.35 43.19 30.4136.16

ELHS-GA22 x2:30.30

Austin, Erin 15 Juliao, Audrey 15

Lindner, Bremie 15 Daniel, Yoshie 16

43.79 41.42 32.1832.91

BDEC-GA23 x2:30.89

Flynn, Audrey Koenig, Sophie

Ahmad, Ezra Archibald-Drew, Kathlyn

39.17 38.41 35.1838.13

BRVWD-GA24 x2:31.70

Marotte, Alyssa Ponds, Kateleigh

Rose, Macy Edwards, Grace

32.92 35.57 38.5044.71

GLHS-GA25 x2:32.63

Foerst, Fiona 15 McAuley, Amanda 15

Thorne, Ally 15 Morrison, Meera 15

40.57 45.94 32.6633.46

AMVPS-GA26 2:33.51

Rettig, Sherri 17 Betz, Caroline 14

Middleton, Harriet 15 Eaves, Sarah 15

40.03 43.99 35.5233.97

ATUCK-GA27 2:35.22

Fernandez, Anna Kimbrell, Rebekah

Penkava, Sarah Guerrico Hatch, Alicia

39.10 47.34 28.8439.94

HLHS-GA28 x2:36.63

Smith, Ruby 15 Goodman, Jenna 15

Vento, Fiona 15 Schneider, Maggie 15

37.14 47.06 35.8036.63

ILHS-GA29 x2:37.61

Racine, Margaret 15 Moreman, Julia 15

Stembel, Stahr 15 Xides, Mela

40.47 43.00 32.5841.56

FLHS-GA30 x2:39.73

Eberhardt, Abbie 15 Hoover, Kathleen 15

Buxton, Kate 15 Mauldin, Jules 15

39.00 49.66 32.6338.44

AWEBER-GA31 2:40.60

Videlefsky, Sophia 18 Presser, Lilah 15

Rein, Sydney 17 Friedman, Noam 15

42.11 51.54 33.5233.43

DFCHS-GA32 x2:41.16

Clare-Kovacs, Isabella 16 Perissi, Bella 15

Lloyd, Gillian 15 Oxford, Hailee 17

40.77 44.95 33.9541.49

AHSP-GA33 2:43.03

Donner, Claire Lehmann, Virginia Claire

Denton, Megan Padilla, Alexa

48.71 45.25 33.6935.38

BNSPG-GA34 x2:50.56

Duncan, Laura Lawson Scerbo, Makayla

Hassler, Mya Feintuch, Lindy

46.50 44.64 36.5042.92

BGWA-GA35 x2:52.13

Russell, Haley Rutledge, Kaitlyn

Boyer, Emma Vansant, Caroline

46.92 48.07 35.5441.60

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Free

GHSA Qualify: 1:55.00 !

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WESL-GAMoon, Ethan1 1:51.59!

25.77 27.61 29.6428.57

AISUS-GA 17Lonial, Benjamin2 1:53.76!

25.79 29.63

LHS-GA 15Karpen, Matthew3 1:57.85

27.28 29.72 30.0130.84

LHS-GA 15Lindner, Sam4 1:59.86

28.26 30.39 30.2630.95

RVWD-GAArndt, Trevor5 2:00.81

26.93 30.59 31.6231.67

GWA-GAFlessas, Chris6 2:01.10

27.00 30.23 32.2731.60

NSPG-GATempleton, Turner7 2:04.95

27.19 30.24 34.6132.91

GRDY 16Beck, Karl8 2:06.70

28.88 32.63 32.0233.17

CENT-GAYearout, Austin9 2:08.25

28.87 32.05 34.3832.95

WESL-GAGodfrey, Jack10 2:09.18

27.73 31.87 35.0034.58

WESL-GAHowie, Mac11 2:13.61

29.31 34.31 34.5935.40

LHS-GA 15Hobbs, Sam12 2:18.42

31.86 35.91 32.9637.69

NSPG-GARoden, James13 2:19.52

29.89 34.15 37.1538.33

HSP-GALehmann, Jackson14 2:20.97

30.95 35.77 36.3237.93

MVPS-GA 16Durlacher, August15 2:21.73

32.03 35.85 36.6537.20

WESL-GAPrice, Jacob16 2:21.99

30.16 34.63 38.8038.40

FCHS-GA 17McDowell, Zeke17 2:31.55

35.74 39.34 1:16.47

DEC-GAJackman, Steven18 2:36.06

34.54 39.55 40.3641.61

MLKHS-GAWyatt, Derragon19 2:39.68

33.43 37.81 44.9743.47

TUCK-GAOrozco, Faustino20 2:41.65

33.92 40.41 44.5842.74

LCS-GAGauthreaux, Taylor21 2:50.26

37.15 42.18 45.6845.25

LCS-GAPrysock, Andrew22 2:53.79

30.89 40.72 52.5249.66

LCS-GABreit, Marshall23 3:10.36

38.22 45.82 53.5252.80



Chamblee High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 3:40 PM  12/2/2017  Page 3

Lakeside Invitational 2017 - 12/1/2017 to 12/2/2017

Results
(#3  Boys 200 Yard Free)

LCS-GAMcFarland, Sean24 3:17.49

43.55 51.40 48.3954.15

 
#4  Girls 200 Yard Free

GHSA Qualify: 2:07.00 !

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CENT-GASingletary, Madeline1 2:00.12!

29.02 30.70 29.7730.63

GRDY 15Schroeder, Lindsay2 2:00.34!

28.62 30.60 30.1330.99

CENT-GAHarkonen, Venla3 2:10.74

30.03 33.00 33.2734.44

FCHS-GA 15Beaschler, Alexis4 2:16.83

30.64 35.10 35.6635.43

GRDY 15Palomino, Sophia5 2:20.88

32.21 35.90 35.5437.23

DEC-GARobertson, Rebecca6 2:22.78

33.16 36.04 36.6036.98

WESL-GARappe, Lindsay7 2:22.82

32.46 36.81 36.1937.36

WESL-GAWillis, Caroline8 2:23.40

30.89 35.98 37.5438.99

LHS-GA 15Brownell, Bridget9 2:24.92

32.87 36.57 37.0738.41

DEC-GAMcElroy, Fiona10 2:27.94

33.58 37.79 37.3239.25

LHS-GA 15Lindner, Bremie11 2:28.09

33.86 37.92 37.0539.26

GRDY 14Gustafson, Emilia12 2:28.82

32.98 37.15 39.4839.21

WESL-GASettlage, Rebecca13 2:29.79

33.80 37.46 38.6439.89

GWA-GAMarchman, Sara14 2:32.11

33.32 37.33 41.1440.32

WEBER-GA 17Rein, Sydney15 2:34.57

33.95 39.01 40.5041.11

LHS-GA 15Callas, Katie Grace16 2:35.92

35.87 40.27 38.3441.44

MVPS-GA 16Meade, Josie17 2:40.43

34.97 40.77 41.0243.67

FCHS-GA 16Springsteen, Lauren18 2:40.56

37.92 37.43

NSPG-GAViersen, Lena19 2:42.94

37.89 42.28 40.7542.02

LCS-GAKrotz, Lauren20 2:48.26

36.57 41.29 45.2245.18

WESL-GAFriedman, Ashley21 2:49.06

36.82 44.75 39.7847.71

FCHS-GA 15Lloyd, Gillian22 2:49.84

39.18 45.37 39.0946.20

MPCS-GADubberly, Mackenzie23 2:54.44

1:26.29 41.20

FCHS-GA 15Saindon, Theresa24 2:55.00

39.19 45.78 44.2545.78

LCS-GAClark, Kathryn25 2:55.31

39.40 45.83 43.7446.34

MVPS-GA 17Rettig, Sherri26 2:57.96

39.13 44.33 46.9147.59

GWA-GACarrillo, Alexandria27 2:58.65

38.92 44.12 46.9048.71

MVPS-GA 15Middleton, Harriet28 2:59.06

39.10 45.69 45.9148.36

GWA-GABoyer, Emma29 3:00.27

42.92 46.42 43.8047.13

FCHS-GA 17Oxford, Hailee30 x3:00.78

40.08 46.69 45.6548.36

FCHS-GA 15Wallace, Logan31 x3:02.39

41.74 46.24 46.5747.84

NSPG-GAColley, Belle32 3:07.08

36.26 45.75 52.9652.11

TUCK-GAPenkava, Sarah33 3:16.18

39.90 48.66 54.4253.20

 
#5  Boys 200 Yard IM

GHSA Qualify: 2:12.00 !

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CENT-GAPeak, Joe1 2:05.29!

27.25 32.51 27.9937.54

LHS-GA 15Zhao, Zachary2 2:05.73!

27.73 32.29 29.2336.48

DEC-GAAbrahamse, Simon3 2:16.15

29.40 34.75 32.3539.65

WESL-GAErb, Isaiah4 2:16.68

29.79 37.32 32.1837.39

AISUS-GA 14Beduk, Doruk5 2:19.86

30.46 34.52 33.4341.45

DEC-GAHall, Nathan6 2:26.35

30.20 38.36 34.3143.48

LCS-GAStrong, Jacob7 2:27.66

29.54 37.13 34.6746.32

RVWD-GAJenkins, Sam8 2:27.79

30.13 37.14 35.5944.93

CENT-GAMorris, Nick9 2:29.46

32.36 37.48 33.6445.98

FCHS-GA 17Hales, Ethan10 2:30.08

31.30 35.13 38.5145.14

GRDY 16Labadia, Jack11 2:33.34

33.00 39.45 36.4744.42

FCHS-GA 14O'Sullivan, Brendan12 2:33.94

31.01 37.22 37.3948.32

DEC-GAHogben, Ian13 2:34.51

29.65 41.48 34.1049.28

TUCK-GAMisru, Mihir14 2:36.23

33.53 40.23 36.0146.46

FCHS-GA 14Sanders, Eric15 2:36.36

32.32 39.42 38.0046.62

LHS-GA 15Giles, Alex16 2:37.67

34.04 42.15 36.8744.61

MVPS-GA 15McGuire, Jack17 2:40.14

35.32 39.70 39.1146.01

NSPG-GAWeinstein, Phillip18 2:41.46

35.46 39.07 38.0548.88

MVPS-GA 14Bell, Evan19 2:41.70

34.63 38.93 36.6951.45

MLKHS-GAGibson, Darrian20 2:46.94

33.36 42.85 39.0051.73

LCS-GASandstrom, Kaeleb21 2:48.25

33.05 1:33.30 41.90

NSPG-GAFlesher, Justin22 2:55.94

33.19 43.06 43.4656.23

LHS-GA 15Maldonado, Lucas23 2:57.24

34.88 47.73 39.6954.94

MLKHS-GAHoward, Jovon24 3:43.83

43.03 1:04.90 47.571:08.33

GRDY 14Bray, Liam--- X2:25.13

33.00 37.15 32.3242.66

FCHS-GA 15Sringam, Mackwan--- DQ

43.35 45.21 41.0850.77

 
#6  Girls 200 Yard IM

GHSA Qualify: 2:24.00 !

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WESL-GAWasmuth, Hannah1 2:14.21!

29.43 32.35 31.6140.82

GRDY 15Watkins, Maggie2 2:22.01!

30.72 36.92 32.4241.95

LHS-GA 15Meisner, Paige3 2:31.06

31.71 39.67 35.4044.28

CENT-GASachs, Vanessa4 2:40.15

33.30 42.13 38.3546.37

LHS-GA 15Jones, Isabelle5 2:40.38

34.05 39.75 36.5850.00

GRDY 17Kropp, Nell6 2:42.14

34.29 41.40 39.6846.77

GRDY 14Ramsey, Ariana7 2:42.33

34.15 41.59 37.4149.18

LCS-GAAdams, Carolyn8 2:42.76

34.21 42.39 41.0845.08

LHS-GA 15Reid-Martin, Arina9 2:46.85

33.99 40.65 40.9751.24

LHS-GA 15Higgins, Vivian10 2:50.91

37.03 42.36 37.6653.86

GRDY 16Ericson, Cari11 2:54.45

37.69 43.59 40.6252.55

FCHS-GA 15Beaschler, Brooke12 2:55.72

41.58 45.41 39.8548.88

GWA-GARatliff, Delaina13 3:08.39

41.68 47.02 44.8254.87

TUCK-GAKimbrell, Rebekah14 3:13.38

42.54 51.42 43.3356.09

MVPS-GA 14Betz, Caroline15 3:13.39

45.75 50.35 40.8756.42

NSPG-GAHopper, Jessica16 3:13.81

41.15 48.40 45.6058.66

LCS-GABailey, Laina17 3:23.69

1:30.01 50.90

GWA-GAZupko, Ellie18 3:27.44

48.08
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#7  Boys 50 Yard Free

GHSA Qualify: 23.50 !

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WESL-GAFicken, Jon Hunt1 22.81!

DEC-GAMcDaniels, Ellington2 22.89!

LHS-GA 15Hobbs, Jack3 23.08!

FCHS-GA 16Millican, Colin4 23.15!

NSPG-GAVoloschin, Arie5 23.60

WESL-GASinclair, Brian6 23.73

WESL-GABeaty, Grant7 23.94

WESL-GAHarrell, Christopher8 24.13

AISUS-GA 16Porter, Christian9 24.16

MPCS-GASawyer, Andrew10 24.27

MVPS-GA 17Lew, Nic11 24.33

CENT-GATeffeteller, Bryan12 24.42

GRDY 17Martin, Christian13 24.49

LHS-GA 15Bigham, Matthew14 24.50

WESL-GALee, Christopher15 x24.54

RVWD-GAJackson, Steven16 24.56

GWA-GAShriver, Noah17 24.80

RVWD-GAJohnson, Andrew18 24.91

CENT-GAGoodsite, Rhese19 24.94

LHS-GAWitcher, Lucas20 25.01

LHS-GA 15Hollohan, Jason21 25.04

TUCK-GALucas, Michael22 25.21

DEC-GAOrdway, David23 25.29

TUCK-GAPhillips, Nathan24 25.56

WEBER-GAMurry, Paul25 25.60

WESL-GAWoods, Daniel26 x25.95

RVWD-GAHarkonen, Eemil27 25.98

GWA-GAPower, Jack28 26.16

LHS-GA 15Rabinovitz, Brandon29 x26.23

RVWD-GAMaddelini, Luca30 26.54

LHS-GA 15Reese, Harrison*31 x26.56

RVWD-GABabb, Alec*31 x26.56

LHS-GA 15Steele, Thomas33 x26.78

LHS-GA 15Barr, Vitaly34 x26.85

AISUS-GA 15Macquillan, Jack35 27.02

AISUS-GA 16Popescu, Victor36 27.10

GWA-GAFenn, Graham37 27.13

LHS-GA 15Pipon, Joseph38 x27.19

LHS-GAWalden, Cade39 x27.23

FCHS-GA 16Smith, Grayson40 27.25

FCHS-GA 16Meeks, Jack41 27.29

LHS-GA 15Pierce, Connor42 x27.34

WESL-GAFears, Noah*43 x27.40

RVWD-GAJackson, James*43 x27.40

MVPS-GA 17Lutes, Mitch45 27.52

WESL-GAFernandes, Julian46 x27.57

RVWD-GAStrong, Zack47 x27.66

GRDY 15Donnelly, Barrett48 27.67

LHS-GA 15Mansker, Ian49 x28.12

NSPG-GAKlein, Ty50 28.17

NSPG-GADass, Aryaman51 28.18

LHS-GA 17Maslia, Max52 x28.19

LHS-GA 15Beule, Nathan53 x28.33

MVPS-GA 15Stefaniak-Earle, Skylar54 28.42

LHS-GA 15Maughon, Andy55 x28.51

TUCK-GABruce, Jared*56 28.53

MPCS-GAHilburn, John*56 28.53

CENT-GAHegarty, Jake58 28.55

RVWD-GAStoddard, Ryan59 x28.57

GRDY 16Compton, Zode60 28.60

LHS-GA 15Secor, James61 x28.64

TUCK-GAEllis, D'Andre62 28.66

LHS-GA 15Kosoko, Belize63 x28.77

FCHS-GA 17Hyat-Khan, Nasser64 28.81

TUCK-GAOwen, Jay65 x28.85

RVWD-GAGreene, Omar66 x28.86

MVPS-GA 16Moseley, Stephen67 28.87

CENT-GAOtte, Greg68 28.99

RVWD-GACannell, Ian69 x29.09

MVPS-GA 16Patnode, Clayton70 x29.21

NSPG-GAKramer, Jonathan71 29.23

RVWD-GAMaddaleni, Piero72 x29.26

LHS-GA 15Cunard, Alex73 x29.37

AISUS-GA 14Cogan, Finn74 29.67

MPCS-GABae, Alex75 29.76

LHS-GA 15Xides, John76 x29.78

HSP-GAWilhelm, Jacob77 29.81

GRDY 16Mork, Owen78 29.85

LCS-GAWallace, Gator79 29.86

MLKHS-GAEllison, Phillip80 29.96

LCS-GAWang, Ben*81 30.13

TUCK-GAOrtega, Nathan*81 x30.13

LHS-GA 15Wright, Adam83 x30.35

GWA-GAMisterka, Max84 30.48

TUCK-GAAkers, Stephen85 x30.71

RVWD-GASupreme, Divine*86 x30.96

WESL-GAGomes, Ryan*86 x30.96

WESL-GABeaty, Connor88 x31.13

TUCK-GAMcClendon, Owen89 x31.29

NSPG-GAEnglish, Aiden90 x31.50

DEC-GAHarris, Earl91 31.57

LHS-GA 15Wright, Will92 x31.59

DEC-GACarroll, Noel93 31.72

GRDY 15Martin, Ryan94 x31.76

NSPG-GAKwon, Simon95 x31.78

TUCK-GAWade, Justin96 x31.82

FCHS-GA 15Valencia, Marcello97 x32.07

MPCS-GAHilburn, Rhett98 32.59

DEC-GAHarris, JD99 x32.88

CENT-GAMoland, Ethan100 x32.91

RVWD-GALalani, Aahil101 x33.26

MLKHS-GADrake, Zavian102 33.65

MLKHS-GAHarris, Jonathan103 33.91

MVPS-GA 15Schouest, Oliver104 x34.00

LCS-GADean, Brandon105 34.08

DEC-GAIrwin-Weyant, Jack106 x34.90

TUCK-GAOrr, Terrez107 x35.40

RVWD-GAPerkey, Josh108 x35.41

MLKHS-GACobb, Tre'Zion109 35.45

MVPS-GA 15Calhoun, Tripp110 x36.43

LCS-GAChapman, Peter111 37.86

GRDY 15Langan, Luke112 x38.02

MVPS-GA 15Phelps, Townshend113 x38.06

CENT-GABusbee, Logan114 x38.79

NSPG-GALowe, Ian115 x39.58

HSP-GAMurcia, Andres116 42.08

 
#8  Girls 50 Yard Free

GHSA Qualify: 26.50 !

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RVWD-GAMiller, Laura1 26.15!

WESL-GASchiller, Carson2 26.17!

RVWD-GAHodges, Kayla3 27.07

RVWD-GAEdmondson, Lily4 27.28

GRDY 16Wright, Storm5 27.41

GRDY 17Watkins, Morgan6 27.47

AISUS-GA 15Wright, Ruby7 27.55

FCHS-GA 15Hales, Katelyn8 27.59

RVWD-GARose, Macy9 27.75

LHS-GA 15Godwin, Avery10 28.10

DEC-GAGlasgow, Theresa11 28.16

RVWD-GAMarotte, Alyssa12 x28.28

LHS-GA 15Young, Natalie13 28.51

CENT-GA 14Bucci, Cate14 29.18

GRDY 16Peters, Abby15 29.21

TUCK-GAGuerrico Hatch, Alicia16 29.50

MVPS-GA 15Eaves, Sarah17 29.52

FCHS-GA 16Springsteen, Lauren18 29.54

FCHS-GA 17Perissi, Madison19 29.56

DEC-GAWeston, Molly20 29.57

LHS-GA 15McLaren, Isabella21 29.58

RVWD-GAHellum, Anna Marie22 x29.63

MPCS-GAFranz, Page23 29.70

TUCK-GAFernandez, Anna24 29.78

NSPG-GASatterfield, Eliza25 29.83

MPCS-GAAgin, Haley26 29.87

LHS-GA 15Kroger, Gabby27 29.90

LHS-GA 15Bergstrom, Brooke28 x29.96

CENT-GAGraham, Taylor29 30.39

LHS-GA 15Guerra, Olivia30 x30.56

GWA-GAZupko, Ellie31 30.59

LHS-GA 15Thorne, Ally32 x30.75

LHS-GA 15Blank, Meghan*33 x30.84

GRDYHaynes, Molly*33 30.84

GRDY 15Gotham, Sophie35 x30.86

RVWD-GAJackson, Erin36 x30.87

FCHS-GA 14Gordon, Charlotte37 30.96

WESL-GANydam, Emma38 31.54

GRDY 14Nevins, Lily39 x31.68

LCS-GAEdwards, Lexie40 31.79

GRDY 15Linstrum, Molly41 x31.93

HSP-GALehmann, Virginia Claire42 31.99

RVWD-GAGeyer, Ella43 x32.03

CENT-GAFlenniken, Makenzie44 32.13

LHS-GA 15Foerst, Fiona45 x32.20

LHS-GA 15McAuley, Amanda*46 x32.25

LHS-GA 16Daniel, Yoshie*46 x32.25

GRDY 15Jones, Tyler48 x32.33

LHS-GA 15Smith, Ruby49 x32.42

DEC-GAFlynn, Audrey50 32.43
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WESL-GAHolcomb, Sarah51 32.45

RVWD-GASprung, Katie52 x32.49

LHS-GA 15Erens, Lydia53 x32.77

GWA-GARussell, Haley54 32.82

LHS-GA 15Juliao, Audrey55 x32.93

WESL-GAWyatt, Paige56 32.94

LHS-GA 15Racine, Margaret57 x32.98

NSPG-GAHawkins, Caroline58 33.03

LHS-GAXides, Mela59 x33.07

DEC-GAAhmad, Ezra60 33.15

CENT-GAMeskill, Mattison61 33.16

LHS-GA 15Austin, Erin62 x33.23

RVWD-GAKern, Nyla63 x33.35

LHS-GA 15Hoover, Kathleen64 x33.36

LHS-GA 15Goodman, Jenna65 x33.38

LHS-GA 15Eberhardt, Abbie66 x33.44

MPCS-GACline, Sarah*67 33.53

NSPG-GARice, Jenny*67 33.53

LHS-GA 15Moreman, Julia69 x33.62

LHS-GA 15Vento, Fiona70 x33.64

CENT-GAMcLaughlin, Emily71 x33.74

FCHS-GA 16Clare-Kovacs, Isabella72 x33.77

AISUS-GA 15O'Halloran, Fiona73 33.90

AISUS-GA 16Volkova, Maria74 34.11

FCHS-GA 14Campe, Michela75 x34.22

NSPG-GAChidiac, Sarah76 34.31

RVWD-GAPonds, Kateleigh77 x34.52

MVPS-GARappaport, Madeline78 34.57

TUCK-GASanders, Victoria79 34.61

LHS-GA 15McMahan, Nan*80 x34.71

WEBER-GA 15Friedman, Noam*80 34.71

WESL-GAMartin, Isabella82 x34.72

GRDY 14Dwyer, Katie83 x34.82

HSP-GAPadilla, Alexa84 35.20

FCHS-GA 14Patel, Diya85 x35.67

RVWD-GAPrice, Regan86 x35.72

RVWD-GAPhillips, Khala87 x35.73

AISUS-GA 14Boudard, Claire88 35.77

MVPS-GA 15Smith-Wolfe, Kylie89 35.80

LHS-GA 15Stembel, Stahr90 x36.09

NSPG-GAArtzi, Mya91 x36.36

DEC-GAArchibald-Drew, Kathlyn92 x36.54

GWA-GAVansant, Caroline93 36.65

MPCS-GAGauld, Valentina94 36.70

FCHS-GA 14Vullo, Tatumn95 x36.89

LHS-GA 15Schneider, Maggie96 x37.11

NSPG-GARosenberg, Zoe97 x37.36

MPCS-GALowden, Madison98 x37.49

GRDY 15Goines, Maddie99 x37.71

HSP-GADenton, Megan100 37.93

RVWD-GABailey, Lexie101 x38.36

NSPG-GADa Silva, Kethley*102 x38.50

GWA-GARowan, Claire*102 38.50

WEBER-GA 15Presser, Lilah104 38.52

GRDYEdlein, Abby105 x38.66

NSPG-GAGray, Eliana106 x38.96

NSPG-GAFeintuch, Lindy107 x39.09

RVWD-GAEdwards, Grace108 x39.41

MPCS-GANothrop, Julia109 x39.42

DEC-GAWatts, Kai110 x40.09

LHS-GA 15Speece, Kenley111 x40.35

MLKHS-GAHolt, Carmen112 40.84

GRDY 15Bransford, Olivia113 x41.98

NSPG-GAVignaud, Kylie114 x42.02

GWA-GAMartin, Laney115 x43.16

DEC-GAWesterstahl, Marta116 x43.19

MLKHS-GALucas, Ryneka117 43.35

GWA-GASilverbery, Austin118 x43.43

AISUS-GA 15Sachs, Sydney119 x43.49

AISUS-GA 16Diaz, Fabiola120 x43.50

MPCS-GAJones, Phoebe121 x43.62

NSPG-GAHill, Taylor122 x43.70

DEC-GAKoenig, Sophie123 x44.03

NSPG-GAGiulia, Forin124 x46.43

NSPG-GASimpkins, Cynthia125 x49.39

FCHS-GA 15Vega, Ruth126 x52.46

TRI-GAHarris, Jazee127 1:00.19

GRDY 13Chan, Zoe--- X29.73

 
#9  Boys 1 mtr Diving

GHSA Qualify: 270.00 !

Age Name         Team Finals Score

LHS-GA 15Witcher, Sam1 488.10!

FCHS-GA 17Yarbrough, Lachlan2 333.70!

LHS-GA 15Walker, Joe3 273.85!

LHS-GA 15Grosh, Noah4 261.70

GRDY 15Ward, Mark Parsons5 227.80

GRDY 13Schroeder, Everett--- X165.85

 
#10  Girls 1 mtr Diving

GHSA Qualify: 270.00 !

Age Name         Team Finals Score

RVWD-GAAllen, Haley1 312.30!

GALLFinglass, Rosie2 273.10!

FCHS-GA 17Edwards, Meredith3 267.55

FCHS-GA 15Somoza, Lexi4 202.90

LHS-GA 15Allen, Erin5 198.00

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly

GHSA Qualify: 58.00 !

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CENT-GAPeak, Joe1 55.93!

27.28 28.65

WESL-GABeaty, Grant2 56.57!

26.90 29.67

DEC-GACattanach, Quinn*3 58.30

26.66 31.64

LHS-GA 15Zhao, Zachary*3 58.30

27.61 30.69

AISUS-GA 16Porter, Christian5 59.22

27.89 31.33

CENT-GAHudson, Benjamin6 59.90

28.09 31.81

TUCK-GALucas, Michael7 1:03.11

29.88 33.23

GRDY 14Hamilton, Fredrick8 1:03.88

LCS-GAStrong, Jacob9 1:03.94

29.23 34.71

RVWD-GABabb, Alec10 1:05.49

29.67 35.82

AISUS-GA 14Beduk, Doruk11 1:06.88

31.23 35.65

FCHS-GA 14Sanders, Eric12 1:08.01

31.34 36.67

HSP-GAMcKittrick, Connor13 1:08.59

30.25 38.34

FCHS-GA 14Slabiak, Connor14 1:10.83

32.11 38.72

WESL-GAFears, Noah15 1:11.82

32.73 39.09

HSP-GALehmann, Jackson16 1:12.45

32.97 39.48

HSP-GAStinnet, Will17 1:12.78

31.64 41.14

RVWD-GAMaddelini, Luca18 1:12.97

31.08 41.89

NSPG-GAFlesher, Justin19 1:18.75

35.01 43.74

MVPS-GA 16Schwartz, Weston20 1:22.37

36.53 45.84

LHS-GA 15Rotolo, Mark21 1:23.63

36.44 47.19

LHS-GA 15Kosoko, Belize22 1:32.23

35.01 57.22

MLKHS-GAHarris, Jonathan23 1:46.28

45.00 1:01.28

MLKHS-GAHoward, Jovon24 1:49.38

43.76 1:05.62

MLKHS-GASonson, Dante25 2:23.73

1:04.90 1:18.83

 
#12  Girls 100 Yard Fly

GHSA Qualify: 1:05.00 !

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AISUS-GA 15Wright, Ruby1 1:05.48

29.98 35.50

DEC-GAMcElroy, Fiona2 1:10.02

33.81 36.21

DEC-GARobertson, Rebecca3 1:13.73

34.81 38.92

LHS-GA 15Jones, Isabelle4 1:13.89

34.31 39.58

LHS-GA 15Lindner, Bremie5 1:14.08

35.04 39.04

CENT-GA 14Bucci, Cate6 1:14.30

33.26 41.04

GRDY 17Kropp, Nell7 1:15.22

35.15 40.07

GRDY 14Ramsey, Ariana8 1:15.62

35.54 40.08
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(#12  Girls 100 Yard Fly)

FCHS-GA 15Serwitz, Marquette9 1:16.66

33.28 43.38

FCHS-GA 17Weninger, Samantha10 1:17.62

35.21 42.41

HSP-GATeodorescu, Anna11 1:17.74

35.61 42.13

GRDY 16Wright, Storm12 1:19.68

32.89 46.79

GRDY 15Gotham, Sophie13 1:22.77

37.04 45.73

NSPG-GAHill, Natalie14 1:24.46

37.84 46.62

WESL-GAMcKemie, Madison15 1:30.46

42.36 48.10

 
#13  Boys 100 Yard Free

GHSA Qualify: 52.00 !

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSPG-GAVoloschin, Arie1 51.82!

24.77 27.05

LHS-GA 15Hobbs, Jack2 52.25

25.10 27.15

DEC-GAMcDaniels, Ellington3 52.93

25.34 27.59

MVPS-GA 17Lew, Nic4 53.10

25.31 27.79

RVWD-GAArndt, Trevor5 53.79

25.66 28.13

NSPG-GATempleton, Turner6 54.19

25.71 28.48

WESL-GAHarrell, Christopher7 54.31

25.01 29.30

WESL-GASinclair, Brian8 54.37

25.43 28.94

MPCS-GASawyer, Andrew9 54.90

25.70 29.20

GWA-GAShriver, Noah10 55.15

25.84 29.31

DEC-GAHall, Nathan11 55.86

27.15 28.71

GRDY 17Martin, Christian12 55.91

26.24 29.67

WESL-GAGodfrey, Jack13 55.92

26.35 29.57

WESL-GALee, Christopher14 56.08

27.19 28.89

RVWD-GAJohnson, Andrew15 56.73

27.22 29.51

LHS-GA 15McMillen, Campbell16 56.92

28.30 28.62

LHS-GA 15Hollohan, Jason17 57.17

26.70 30.47

RVWD-GAHarkonen, Eemil18 57.39

27.55 29.84

WESL-GAMiller, Will19 x57.81

27.00 30.81

DEC-GAHogben, Ian20 57.87

27.35 30.52

LCS-GAMoeling, CJ*21 58.02

27.51 30.51

LHS-GA 15Winter, Haden*21 58.02

27.09 30.93

NSPG-GARoden, James23 58.36

27.06 31.30

RVWD-GAJenkins, Sam24 58.38

27.20 31.18

MPCS-GAHaverdink, Eli25 58.55

28.26 30.29

CENT-GADios, Trevor26 58.75

27.73 31.02

AISUS-GA 14Villagomez, Rodrigo27 58.97

28.37 30.60

CENT-GARamaglia, Ethan28 59.53

28.45 31.08

MVPS-GA 15Casey, Patrick29 59.79

28.51 31.28

WESL-GAYeager, Evan30 x59.97

28.12 31.85

HSP-GAMarshall, Gavin31 1:00.04

27.04 33.00

TUCK-GAMisru, Mihir32 1:00.38

29.16 31.22

LHS-GA 15Rabinovitz, Brandon33 x1:00.55

29.01 31.54

MPCS-GACline, Briggs34 1:00.70

28.57 32.13

TUCK-GANunfer, Ian35 1:00.78

MVPS-GA 16Durlacher, August36 1:01.29

28.86 32.43

FCHS-GA 14Young, Joseph37 1:01.37

28.97 32.40

NSPG-GAMiller, Ben38 1:01.58

29.82 31.76

CENT-GAKing, Hudson39 1:01.93

28.79 33.14

LCS-GAPrysock, Dylan40 1:02.61

29.27 33.34

WESL-GAFernandes, Julian41 x1:02.69

29.92 32.77

GWA-GAPower, Jack42 1:03.31

29.02 34.29

AISUS-GA 16Popescu, Victor43 1:03.90

30.83 33.07

DEC-GADavis, Ethan44 1:04.10

30.95 33.15

GWA-GAFenn, Graham45 1:04.18

30.22 33.96

FCHS-GA 16Smith, Grayson46 1:04.22

30.21 34.01

LHS-GA 15Pierce, Connor47 x1:04.24

30.50 33.74

FCHS-GAMolter, Tommy48 1:04.40

30.15 34.25

GRDY 15Donnelly, Barrett*49 1:04.86

30.70 34.16

RVWD-GAGreene, Omar*49 x1:04.86

31.18 33.68

MVPS-GA 17Lutes, Mitch51 1:05.14

30.49 34.65

FCHS-GA 17Hyat-Khan, Nasser52 1:05.53

30.65 34.88

LHS-GA 15Beule, Nathan53 x1:05.68

30.73 34.95

MLKHS-GAWyatt, Derragon54 1:06.01

30.93 35.08

TUCK-GABruce, Jared55 1:06.26

31.24 35.02

LHS-GA 15Mansker, Ian56 x1:06.56

31.91 34.65

RVWD-GACannell, Ian57 x1:06.71

31.38 35.33

HSP-GAMarshall, Adam58 1:07.56

32.21 35.35

HSP-GAWilhelm, Jacob59 1:07.75

31.85 35.90

LCS-GAWang, Ben60 1:08.48

TUCK-GAOwen, Jay61 1:08.57

32.58 35.99

AISUS-GA 14Cogan, Finn62 1:08.79

33.28 35.51

MVPS-GA 16Moseley, Stephen63 x1:09.49

34.31 35.18

LHS-GA 15Xides, John64 x1:09.90

35.23 34.67

TUCK-GAOrtega, Nathan65 x1:10.14

30.65 39.49

LHS-GA 15Wright, Adam66 x1:10.69

35.29 35.40

LHS-GA 15Wright, Will67 x1:11.00

34.86 36.14

LCS-GAGauthreaux, Taylor68 1:11.87

34.09 37.78

WESL-GABeaty, Connor69 x1:12.00

33.86 38.14

GRDY 15Martin, Ryan70 1:12.13

34.73 37.40

MLKHS-GABenton, Bryce71 1:12.22

33.91 38.31

GRDY 16Mork, Owen72 1:13.34

34.73 38.61

NSPG-GAEnglish, Aiden73 x1:13.45

34.02 39.43

LCS-GAPrysock, Andrew74 x1:14.54

31.79 42.75

NSPG-GAKwon, Simon75 x1:14.55

36.13 38.42

WESL-GAGomes, Ryan76 x1:15.25

32.45 42.80

RVWD-GASupreme, Divine77 x1:15.95

35.32 40.63
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FCHS-GA 15Valencia, Marcello78 x1:15.98

36.97 39.01

MLKHS-GAHarden, Ahmad79 1:17.93

38.53 39.40

TUCK-GAWade, Justin80 x1:17.96

34.96 43.00

LCS-GABreit, Marshall81 x1:18.92

36.44 42.48

MVPS-GA 15Schouest, Oliver82 x1:20.00

36.02 43.98

LCS-GAMcFarland, Sean83 x1:20.73

39.20 41.53

DEC-GACarroll, Noel84 x1:20.90

36.68 44.22

RVWD-GALalani, Aahil85 x1:22.66

37.69 44.97

MLKHS-GAFullilove, James86 1:23.81

38.01 45.80

MVPS-GA 15Calhoun, Tripp87 x1:24.51

39.17 45.34

MLKHS-GACobb, Tre'Zion88 x1:25.47

37.91 47.56

MLKHS-GAHarden, Anodje89 x1:30.24

43.05 47.19

GRDY 15Langan, Luke90 x1:30.46

40.76 49.70

NSPG-GALowe, Ian91 x1:31.01

42.31 48.70

HSP-GAMurcia, Andres92 1:34.75

MVPS-GA 15Phelps, Townshend93 x1:37.84

42.00 55.84

MLKHS-GASonson, Dante94 x1:50.75

54.72 56.03

 
#14  Girls 100 Yard Free

GHSA Qualify: 58.50 !

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GRDY 17Watkins, Morgan1 59.69

27.97 31.72

FCHS-GA 16Semler, Katie2 1:00.49

28.58 31.91

FCHS-GA 16Prathomsuriyakul, Serin3 1:02.15

29.96 32.19

RVWD-GAEdmondson, Lily*4 1:02.40

29.76 32.64

GRDY 14Deseda, Noa*4 1:02.40

29.14 33.26

FCHS-GA 14Borbely, Erin6 1:02.74

29.79 32.95

RVWD-GAMarotte, Alyssa7 1:03.21

29.50 33.71

WESL-GARappe, Lindsay8 1:03.64

30.80 32.84

GRDY 15Palomino, Sophia9 1:03.66

31.07 32.59

WESL-GAWillis, Caroline10 1:03.77

30.16 33.61

CENT-GAJerkovic, Elena11 1:04.36

30.52 33.84

HSP-GAMasterson, Campbell12 1:05.36

31.09 34.27

GRDY 16Peters, Abby13 1:05.44

31.58 33.86

LHS-GA 15Higgins, Vivian14 1:05.45

31.30 34.15

DEC-GAWeston, Molly15 1:06.52

31.47 35.05

CENT-GAOcampo, Renata16 1:06.63

31.76 34.87

LHS-GA 15Kroger, Gabby17 1:07.17

31.66 35.51

GRDY 15Spangler, Zoe18 x1:07.28

31.50 35.78

MVPS-GA 15Eaves, Sarah19 1:07.43

31.82 35.61

LHS-GA 15Bergstrom, Brooke20 1:08.30

31.86 36.44

CENT-GAWidmann, Taylor21 1:08.66

32.64 36.02

FCHS-GA 14Gordon, Charlotte22 1:09.44

32.56 36.88

LHS-GA 15Guerra, Olivia23 1:10.45

33.38 37.07

FCHS-GA 15Beaschler, Brooke24 x1:10.54

33.90 36.64

TUCK-GAFernandez, Anna25 1:10.71

33.28 37.43

GRDY 17Griffin, Colleen26 x1:11.06

34.57 36.49

WESL-GANydam, Emma27 1:11.38

34.20 37.18

LHS-GA 15Thorne, Ally28 x1:11.59

35.27 36.32

RVWD-GASprung, Katie29 1:12.48

35.38 37.10

LHS-GA 15Smith, Ruby30 x1:12.54

34.78 37.76

LHS-GA 15Blank, Meghan31 x1:12.58

31.99 40.59

RVWD-GAGeyer, Ella32 1:13.00

37.49 35.51

WESL-GAHolcomb, Sarah33 1:13.20

34.33 38.87

NSPG-GAColley, Belle34 1:13.30

35.12 38.18

LHS-GA 15Foerst, Fiona35 x1:13.36

35.46 37.90

NSPG-GAViersen, Lena36 1:13.86

36.13 37.73

MPCS-GAShaw, Mia37 1:14.80

HSP-GADonner, Claire*38 1:14.95

35.52 39.43

LHS-GA 15McAuley, Amanda*38 x1:14.95

34.99 39.96

MVPS-GA 15Middleton, Harriet40 1:15.03

36.27 38.76

LHS-GA 15Hoover, Kathleen41 x1:15.13

34.47 40.66

WESL-GAFriedman, Ashley42 x1:15.17

35.67 39.50

LHS-GA 15Vento, Fiona43 x1:15.36

35.99 39.37

MPCS-GADubberly, Mackenzie44 1:15.70

36.98 38.72

GRDY 15Jones, Tyler45 x1:16.14

34.80 41.34

GRDY 14Nevins, Lily46 x1:16.45

35.81 40.64

AISUS-GA 15Sanchez, Sofia47 1:16.57

35.29 41.28

AISUS-GA 16Rea, Heather48 1:16.82

35.38 41.44

CENT-GAMcLaughlin, Emily49 1:16.85

35.10 41.75

LHS-GA 15Racine, Margaret50 x1:17.41

35.93 41.48

MVPS-GARappaport, Madeline51 1:17.50

36.56 40.94

LCS-GABailey, Laina52 1:17.75

36.02 41.73

CENT-GAMeskill, Mattison53 x1:17.79

36.13 41.66

GWA-GACarrillo, Alexandria54 1:17.90

35.36 42.54

WEBER-GA 18Videlefsky, Sophia55 1:17.91

36.66 41.25

FCHS-GA 15Perissi, Bella56 x1:18.01

36.68 41.33

HSP-GAPadilla, Alexa57 1:18.60

FCHS-GA 15Wallace, Logan58 x1:18.61

38.43 40.18

WESL-GAMeans, Adyson59 x1:19.29

37.43 41.86

AISUS-GA 14Baucom, Kate60 1:19.63

36.39 43.24

RVWD-GAKern, Nyla61 x1:19.71

1:19.78

GWA-GABoyer, Emma62 1:19.83

40.31 39.52

MLKHS-GADillard, Jamie63 1:20.60

36.04 44.56

LHS-GA 15Stembel, Stahr64 x1:21.51

38.54 42.97

RVWD-GAPrice, Regan65 x1:22.17

39.28 42.89

RVWD-GAPhillips, Khala66 x1:22.53

39.26 43.27

GRDY 15Goines, Maddie67 x1:22.62

39.28 43.34
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NSPG-GAScerbo, Makayla68 1:22.84

38.78 44.06

LHS-GA 15McMahan, Nan69 x1:22.97

37.39 45.58

GWA-GAVansant, Caroline70 1:23.32

40.15 43.17

WESL-GAWyatt, Paige71 x1:23.75

37.60 46.15

MVPS-GA 15Smith-Wolfe, Kylie72 1:24.07

39.46 44.61

MPCS-GAGauld, Valentina73 1:25.78

40.58 45.20

LCS-GAThomas, Anna-Reece74 1:26.71

40.14 46.57

DEC-GAArchibald-Drew, Kathlyn75 1:26.95

40.35 46.60

GRDY 14Dwyer, Katie76 x1:27.56

38.13 49.43

WEBER-GA 15Friedman, Noam77 1:27.76

38.70 49.06

LHS-GA 15Schneider, Maggie78 x1:27.89

40.04 47.85

HSP-GADenton, Megan79 1:28.21

39.26 48.95

LHS-GA 15Speece, Kenley80 x1:29.27

41.00 48.27

RVWD-GAEdwards, Grace81 x1:32.16

43.35 48.81

GRDY 15Bransford, Olivia82 x1:36.38

46.58 49.80

GRDYEdlein, Abby83 x1:36.44

41.25 55.19

DEC-GAWatts, Kai84 1:36.71

47.27 49.44

MLKHS-GALucas, Ryneka85 1:37.93

44.04 53.89

GWA-GARowan, Claire86 1:39.01

AISUS-GA 15Sachs, Sydney87 1:39.81

DEC-GAWesterstahl, Marta88 1:42.57

46.79 55.78

MPCS-GAJones, Phoebe89 1:46.09

47.66 58.43

AISUS-GA 16Diaz, Fabiola90 x1:49.44

53.04 56.40

GRDY 15Chance, Heather91 x2:00.05

46.81 1:13.24

FCHS-GA 15Vega, Ruth92 x2:09.36

GRDY 13Chan, Zoe--- X1:07.75

33.01 34.74

 
#15  Boys 500 Yard Free

GHSA Qualify: 5:20.00 !

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WESL-GAMoon, Ethan1 5:15.12!

27.87 29.49 31.6631.13

31.89 32.89 32.65 31.93

32.75 32.86

LHS-GA 15Karpen, Matthew2 5:18.76!

28.99 31.48 32.3632.63

32.22 32.49 32.74 32.69

32.27 30.89

WESL-GAVilla, Colton3 5:20.61

28.18 31.10 32.2531.90

31.77 32.76 33.01 33.97

33.62 32.05

LHS-GA 15Lindner, Sam4 5:46.98

30.39 34.37 35.4134.93

35.54 35.33 36.13 35.64

35.55 33.69

CENT-GAHudson, Benjamin5 5:48.06

29.32 34.26 35.9235.50

35.83 35.58 35.81 36.14

35.42 34.28

FCHS-GA 14Slabiak, Connor6 5:53.44

31.16 34.99 36.4335.88

36.67 36.12 36.05 36.25

35.58 34.31

RVWD-GAJackson, James7 5:58.42

30.82 35.88 36.7336.91

38.33 35.29 36.17 36.22

36.68 35.39

CENT-GAGoodsite, Rhese8 6:03.25

30.33 34.84 38.0436.27

38.09 38.16 39.48 38.08

37.59 32.37

WESL-GAHowie, Mac9 6:05.26

30.24 35.19 38.3135.79

37.84 38.45 39.29 37.87

37.80 34.48

LHS-GA 15Giles, Alex10 6:21.16

33.00 36.67 39.3538.28

38.59 39.68 39.29 39.43

39.49 37.38

MVPS-GA 15McGuire, Jack11 6:37.40

33.86 38.34 40.9339.81

40.45 41.02 41.28 41.26

41.03 39.42

GRDY 16Compton, Zode12 6:51.06

33.33 39.19 43.2842.40

43.34 43.20 42.23 42.45

40.95 40.69

FCHS-GA 15Sringam, Mackwan13 7:02.02

36.55 41.24 44.4142.24

43.17 43.70 43.73

39.15

DEC-GAJackman, Steven14 7:05.69

35.96 41.02 43.2843.31

42.35 43.87 43.27 44.42

45.70 42.51

FCHS-GA 14Gardner, Robert15 7:18.61

35.72 41.87 45.2544.18

45.17 45.76 46.22 46.09

45.71 42.64

CENT-GAOtte, Greg16 8:44.42

35.34 42.64 52.2548.03

58.06 56.60 59.18 58.76

57.74 55.82

 
#16  Girls 500 Yard Free

GHSA Qualify: 5:40.00 !

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WESL-GAWasmuth, Hannah1 5:17.55!

28.14 30.83 31.7231.53

32.26 32.60 33.03 32.75

32.53 32.16

GRDY 15Schroeder, Lindsay2 5:21.49!

28.65 31.43 32.3431.98

32.84 33.14 32.82 32.74

32.91 32.64

CENT-GAHarkonen, Venla3 5:34.28!

29.63 33.15 34.1034.40

34.62 34.38 34.34 33.79

33.45 32.42

FCHS-GA 15Beaschler, Alexis4 6:05.80

31.06 35.28 37.6937.38

37.81 37.47 37.51 37.45

36.74 37.41

LHS-GA 15Brownell, Bridget5 6:27.89

33.29 36.70 38.4137.94

39.44 39.79 40.54 40.43

41.42 39.93

LHS-GA 15Higgins, Isabelle6 6:36.59

33.55 37.52 40.4339.74

40.65 41.04 41.23 41.99

41.89 38.55

RVWD-GAHellum, Anna Marie7 6:37.21

33.39 38.54 41.4740.41

42.61 40.42 40.52 42.96

40.39 36.50

LHS-GA 15Buxton, Kate8 6:42.17

34.76 38.83 41.6940.64

41.60 41.36 41.20 41.63

40.85 39.61

GRDYHaynes, Molly9 6:43.81

33.48 38.42 40.9941.14

42.21 42.78 42.80 42.48

41.87 37.64

WESL-GASettlage, Rebecca10 6:52.85

33.93 39.47 42.1142.42

43.36 43.74 42.71 43.56

41.82 39.73
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(#16  Girls 500 Yard Free)

LHS-GA 15Callas, Katie Grace11 6:55.22

34.55 39.79 42.4340.74

42.73 43.42 43.53 43.77

43.10 41.16

MVPS-GA 16Meade, Josie12 7:08.99

36.45 41.39 43.8643.70

44.21 44.66 44.50 44.83

44.53 40.86

NSPG-GASatterfield, Eliza13 7:19.64

34.72 40.40 43.37

44.94

46.26 48.08

LCS-GAKrotz, Lauren14 7:25.67

35.05 41.94 45.6944.63

46.89 45.84 48.01 46.32

46.68 44.62

WESL-GAMartin, Isabella15 7:32.82

39.08 44.95 46.4545.89

46.79 46.72

45.97 42.60

MVPS-GA 14Betz, Caroline16 7:50.06

39.90 46.07 47.2647.47

48.11 48.09 49.52 48.53

47.93 47.18

 
#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

GHSA Qualify: 1:40.00 !

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWESL-GA1 1:34.89!

Harrell, Christopher Erb, Isaiah

Moon, Ethan Ficken, Jon Hunt

24.03 24.42 22.7923.65

ADEC-GA2 1:36.87!

Cattanach, Quinn Hall, Nathan

Abrahamse, Simon McDaniels, Ellington

24.23 24.33 22.8525.46

ALHS-GA3 1:36.91!

Hobbs, Jack 15 Bigham, Matthew 15

Hollohan, Jason 15 Lindner, Sam 15

24.95 24.31 22.8624.79

ACENT-GA4 1:37.29!

Peak, Joe Hudson, Benjamin

Dios, Trevor Teffeteller, Bryan

23.60 24.67 23.5825.44

AAISUS-GA5 1:37.96!

Porter, Christian 16 Beduk, Doruk 14

Villagomez, Rodrigo 14 Lonial, Benjamin 17

23.96 24.64 23.4425.92

BWESL-GA6 x1:39.53!

Sinclair, Brian Yeager, Evan

Lee, Christopher Godfrey, Jack

23.98 24.35 25.0926.11

ANSPG-GA7 1:39.63!

Templeton, Turner Roden, James

Flesher, Justin Voloschin, Arie

24.67 26.45 22.9925.52

AGRDY8 1:41.26

Martin, Christian 17 Davis, Isaiha

Donnelly, Barrett 15 Hamilton, Fredrick 14

24.79 25.59 23.6027.28

ARVWD-GA9 1:41.91

Jenkins, Sam Harkonen, Eemil

Maddelini, Luca Sprung, Chris

25.63 25.77 24.0926.42

AMVPS-GA10 1:42.04

Lew, Nic 17 Bell, Evan 14

Casey, Patrick 15 Durlacher, August 16

24.15 25.45 25.6726.77

ATUCK-GA11 1:43.27

Nunfer, Ian Misru, Mihir

Lucas, Michael Phillips, Nathan

26.84 25.97 25.7924.67

AFCHS-GA12 1:43.73

Millican, Colin 16 Charles, Marcus 16

Young, Joseph 14 Smith, Grayson 16

22.82 27.01 25.9627.94

BCENT-GA13 x1:44.72

Morris, Nick Goodsite, Rhese

Ramaglia, Ethan Hegarty, Jake

25.27 26.63 25.7727.05

BLHS-GA14 x1:45.74

Witcher, Lucas McMillen, Campbell 15

Barr, Vitaly 15 Hobbs, Sam 15

25.15 28.64 25.0826.87

AGWA-GA15 1:45.79

Shriver, Noah Misterka, Max

Power, Jack Flessas, Chris

24.62 31.04 23.5226.61

ALCS-GA16 1:45.91

Moeling, CJ Strong, Jacob

Prysock, Dylan Sandstrom, Kaeleb

25.50 26.55 26.1127.75

AHSP-GA17 1:46.32

Stinnet, Will Lehmann, Jackson

McKittrick, Connor Marshall, Gavin

26.25 27.40 25.8426.83

AMPCS-GA18 1:46.51

Sawyer, Andrew Bae, Alex

Cline, Briggs Haverdink, Eli

56.33 24.02

CLHS-GA19 x1:47.52

Reese, Harrison 15 Maslia, Max 17

Rabinovitz, Brandon 15 Lally, Sean 18

27.5127.70

DLHS-GA20 x1:48.03

Steele, Thomas 15 Pierce, Connor 15

Pipon, Joseph 15 Nunez, Alejandro 17

26.75 27.91 26.3027.07

BFCHS-GA21 x1:49.59

Meeks, Jack 16 Hyat-Khan, Nasser 17

Bergstrom, Zach 15 Hales, Ethan 17

27.87 27.89 26.0827.75

ELHS-GA22 x1:53.02

Shuford, William 15 Mansker, Ian 15

Walden, Cade Feldstein, Isaac 15

29.52 30.04 26.4327.03

BMVPS-GA23 x1:54.07

Stefaniak-Earle, Skylar 15 Patnode, Clayton 16

Moseley, Stephen 16 Schwartz, Weston 16

27.82 28.33 29.4228.50

BRVWD-GA24 x1:54.09

Greene, Omar Babb, Alec

Strong, Zack Stoddard, Ryan

32.12 25.73 28.1928.05

BDEC-GA25 x1:57.89

Manford-Roach, Jackson Harris, Earl

Harris, JD Ordway, David

27.12 31.86 24.7434.17

BLCS-GA26 x1:58.06

Gauthreaux, Taylor Wallace, Gator

Wang, Ben Prysock, Andrew

31.75 29.06 26.7030.55

CTUCK-GA27 x2:00.50

Akers, Stephen McClendon, Owen

Ortega, Nathan Owen, Jay

31.00 30.53 29.7729.20

AMLKHS-GA28 2:05.78

Howard, Jovon Wyatt, Derragon

Drake, Zavian Ellison, Phillip

31.01 33.00 26.9634.81

BNSPG-GA29 x2:08.49

Klein, Ty Kwon, Simon

Lowe, Ian English, Aiden

28.14 32.25 30.7237.38

CRVWD-GA30 x2:11.97

Maddaleni, Piero Lalani, Aahil

Perkey, Josh Cannell, Ian

CMVPS-GA31 x2:22.32

McGuire, Jack 15 Phelps, Townshend 15

Calhoun, Tripp 15 Schouest, Oliver 15

35.50 37.99 1:08.83

CLCS-GA32 x2:25.06

Breit, Marshall McFarland, Sean

Chapman, Peter Dean, Brandon

35.47 38.44 32.4538.70

BMLKHS-GA33 x2:38.14

Fullilove, James Sonson, Dante

Harden, Ahmad Harden, Anodje

35.5434.02

FLHS-GA--- DQ

Young, Chris 15 Maughon, Andy 15

Kosoko, Belize 15 Wright, Adam 15

30.63 26.69 29.4928.33

GLHS-GA--- DQ

Wright, Will 15 Cunard, Alex 15

Xides, John 15 Beule, Nathan 15

31.24 31.61 29.0729.49
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#18  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

GHSA Qualify: 1:53.00 !

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFCHS-GA1 1:47.85!

Shaffer, Mia 14 Beaschler, Alexis 15

Hales, Katelyn 15 Semler, Katie 16

25.45 28.23 26.4727.70

ARVWD-GA2 1:48.04!

Hodges, Kayla Miller, Laura

Marotte, Alyssa Edmondson, Lily

27.04 25.37 27.7127.92

AGRDY3 1:54.79

Deseda, Noa 14 Kropp, Nell 17

Ramsey, Ariana 14 Palomino, Sophia 15

28.33 29.43 29.1027.93

ALHS-GA4 1:55.25

Godwin, Avery 15 Young, Natalie 15

Slappey, Amanda 15 Arancio, Elise 15

28.13 27.48 28.7830.86

AWESL-GA5 1:55.79

McKemie, Madison Bertram, Elizabeth

Willis, Caroline Schiller, Carson

30.20 30.20 26.4128.98

ADEC-GA6 1:56.52

Thomas, Bethani McElroy, Fiona

Weston, Molly Glasgow, Theresa

30.18 28.96 28.2829.10

BFCHS-GA7 x2:01.37

Perissi, Madison 17 Springsteen, Lauren 16

Gordon, Charlotte 14 Beaschler, Brooke 15

30.00 28.78 32.0630.53

ACENT-GA8 2:02.56

Bender, Alexis Jerkovic, Elena

Ocampo, Renata Graham, Taylor

30.01 30.96 30.5231.07

BLHS-GA9 x2:03.76

Bergstrom, Brooke 15 Lindner, Bremie 15

Higgins, Isabelle 15 McLaren, Isabella 15

30.50 31.43 29.4332.40

BGRDY10 x2:04.32

Gotham, Sophie 15 Linstrum, Molly 15

Peters, Abby 16 Griffin, Colleen 17

30.34 30.11 31.1632.71

BCENT-GA11 x2:06.51

Widmann, Taylor Meskill, Mattison

McLaughlin, Emily Sachs, Vanessa

31.57 33.82 27.5633.56

AHSP-GA12 2:07.42

Masterson, Campbell Donner, Claire

Caceres, Casserole Teodorescu, Anna

29.68 34.57 27.7935.38

BDEC-GA13 x2:07.44

Pope, Morgan Archibald-Drew, Kathlyn

Ahmad, Ezra Robertson, Rebecca

29.61 36.11 29.0432.68

ATUCK-GA14 2:09.10

Fernandez, Anna Sanders, Victoria

Kimbrell, Rebekah Guerrico Hatch, Alicia

31.80 35.53 28.2933.48

AAISUS-GA15 2:09.33

Wright, Ruby 15 Baucom, Kate 14

Rea, Heather 16 Sanchez, Sofia 15

27.97 34.88 33.2133.27

DLHS-GA16 x2:10.41

Callas, Katie Grace 15 Erens, Lydia 15

Daniel, Yoshie 16 Buxton, Kate 15

39.47 24.78 33.7532.41

AMPCS-GA17 2:10.83

Agin, Haley Gauld, Valentina

Shaw, Mia Franz, Page

30.09 37.88 29.6033.26

AMVPS-GA18 2:11.29

Meade, Josie 16 Middleton, Harriet 15

Rettig, Sherri 17 Eaves, Sarah 15

31.91 33.12 30.3035.96

BRVWD-GA19 x2:12.55

Ponds, Kateleigh Kern, Nyla

Sprung, Katie Geyer, Ella

34.35 35.07 30.9632.17

BWESL-GA20 x2:12.98

Friedman, Ashley Means, Adyson

Holcomb, Sarah Nydam, Emma

35.76 32.70 31.0233.50

AGWA-GA21 2:13.35

Marchman, Sara Carrillo, Alexandria

Zupko, Ellie Ratliff, Delaina

34.84 33.89 34.5630.06

CFCHS-GA22 x2:14.03

Lloyd, Gillian 15 Clare-Kovacs, Isabella 16

Oxford, Hailee 17 Saindon, Theresa 15

33.93 34.09 33.0932.92

CNSPG-GA23 2:14.27

Vignaud, Kylie Zeewy, Melanie

Scerbo, Makayla Parks, Alayah

33.28 38.50 31.2431.25

GLHS-GA24 x2:14.52

McAuley, Amanda 15 Hoover, Kathleen 15

Schneider, Maggie 15 Stembel, Stahr 15

32.32 35.60 24.6042.00

FLHS-GA25 x2:15.22

Goodman, Jenna 15 Eberhardt, Abbie 15

Juliao, Audrey 15 Brownell, Bridget 15

35.57 33.67 32.1033.88

ALCS-GA26 2:18.60

Bailey, Laina Clark, Kathryn

Thomas, Anna-Reece Edwards, Lexie

34.15 37.05 32.1035.30

DFCHS-GA27 x2:20.81

Perissi, Bella 15 Stevens, Ariel 14

Vullo, Tatumn 14 Wallace, Logan 15

35.19 35.77 33.1136.74

CGRDY28 x2:21.81

Goines, Maddie 15 Dwyer, Katie 14

Castellano, Angelora 17 Chan, Zoe 13

37.88 37.80 29.6936.44

DGRDY29 x2:24.37

Nevins, Lily 14 Chance, Heather 15

Haynes, Molly Jones, Tyler 15

32.43 51.35 30.8429.75

BAISUS-GA30 x2:29.99

O'Halloran, Fiona 15 Boudard, Claire 14

Sachs, Sydney 15 Volkova, Maria 16

34.83 36.59 34.3944.18

BMPCS-GA31 x2:33.51

Dubberly, Mackenzie Jones, Phoebe

Nothrop, Julia Lowden, Madison

33.08 37.81 37.5345.09

BGWA-GA32 x2:35.24

Boyer, Emma Russell, Haley

Rutledge, Kaitlyn Vansant, Caroline

35.52 41.59 36.1342.00

DNSPG-GA33 x2:55.47

Hill, Taylor Gray, Eliana

Grey, Ayden Giulia, Forin

48.08 37.52 43.7846.09

BNSPG-GA--- DQ

Chidiac, Sarah Rosenberg, Zoe

Nelson, Dream Artzi, Mya

36.20 38.96 35.1535.29

 
#19  Boys 100 Yard Back

GHSA Qualify: 1:00.00 !

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AISUS-GA 17Lonial, Benjamin1 58.72!

29.14 29.58

WESL-GAVilla, Colton2 1:00.53

29.66 30.87

DEC-GACattanach, Quinn3 1:00.84

29.08 31.76

CENT-GATeffeteller, Bryan4 1:01.94

29.64 32.30

CENT-GAYearout, Austin5 1:03.08

31.05 32.03

GRDY 14Hamilton, Fredrick6 1:03.29

31.05 32.24

FCHS-GA 17Hales, Ethan7 1:04.63

31.22 33.41

RVWD-GASprung, Chris8 1:05.08

31.79 33.29

AISUS-GA 15Macquillan, Jack9 1:08.39

32.47 35.92

CENT-GAMorris, Nick10 1:08.41

33.23 35.18

LHS-GA 15Hobbs, Sam11 1:08.58

33.75 34.83

WESL-GAPrice, Jacob12 1:08.61

32.65 35.96

MVPS-GA 14Bell, Evan13 1:08.62

33.65 34.97
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(#19  Boys 100 Yard Back)

LHS-GA 15Winter, Haden14 1:08.73

32.72 36.01

MVPS-GA 15Casey, Patrick15 1:08.88

MPCS-GAHaverdink, Eli16 1:09.12

33.01 36.11

HSP-GAStinnet, Will17 1:10.10

33.49 36.61

WESL-GAMiller, Will18 1:10.72

34.21 36.51

TUCK-GANunfer, Ian19 1:11.63

34.51 37.12

HSP-GAMcKittrick, Connor20 1:12.26

33.47 38.79

NSPG-GAWeinstein, Phillip21 1:12.35

34.20 38.15

FCHS-GA 14Young, Joseph22 1:13.37

35.69 37.68

LCS-GAPrysock, Dylan23 1:13.61

35.71 37.90

WESL-GAWoods, Daniel24 1:13.73

35.54 38.19

NSPG-GAMiller, Ben25 1:15.15

36.43 38.72

DEC-GADavis, Ethan26 1:17.18

37.70 39.48

HSP-GAMarshall, Adam27 1:17.41

37.31 40.10

MLKHS-GAGibson, Darrian28 1:19.30

36.70 42.60

FCHS-GA 17McDowell, Zeke29 1:22.11

39.56 42.55

FCHS-GAMolter, Tommy30 1:23.16

39.47 43.69

DEC-GAHarris, Earl31 1:24.28

40.45 43.83

NSPG-GADass, Aryaman32 1:24.66

40.60 44.06

LCS-GAWallace, Gator33 1:28.44

41.04 47.40

CENT-GABusbee, Logan34 1:43.93

50.33 53.60

 
#20  Girls 100 Yard Back

GHSA Qualify: 1:06.00 !

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GRDY 14Deseda, Noa1 1:05.65!

31.58 34.07

FCHS-GA 16Semler, Katie2 1:08.32

33.20 35.12

FCHS-GA 16Prathomsuriyakul, Serin3 1:08.71

32.95 35.76

LHS-GA 15Reid-Martin, Arina4 1:10.45

34.03 36.42

RVWD-GAHodges, Kayla5 1:11.23

34.62 36.61

MPCS-GAFranz, Page6 1:11.72

34.25 37.47

FCHS-GA 14Borbely, Erin7 1:12.52

35.01 37.51

FCHS-GA 17Weninger, Samantha8 1:12.71

34.49 38.22

HSP-GAMasterson, Campbell9 1:15.89

37.00 38.89

LHS-GA 15Young, Natalie10 1:16.30

35.63 40.67

LHS-GA 15Zamorski, Lucy11 1:16.89

37.34 39.55

GRDY 16Ericson, Cari12 1:18.42

37.84 40.58

LHS-GA 15McLaren, Isabella13 1:18.50

37.78 40.72

RVWD-GAJackson, Erin14 1:18.63

39.14 39.49

MPCS-GAAgin, Haley15 1:18.89

37.36 41.53

CENT-GABender, Alexis16 1:20.41

38.42 41.99

GRDY 15Spangler, Zoe17 1:21.47

39.05 42.42

WESL-GABertram, Elizabeth18 1:21.73

39.33 42.40

FCHS-GA 15Saindon, Theresa19 x1:22.35

40.31 42.04

DEC-GAFlynn, Audrey20 1:23.09

40.49 42.60

CENT-GAWidmann, Taylor21 1:23.67

39.80 43.87

LCS-GAEdwards, Lexie22 1:25.16

39.50 45.66

NSPG-GAHill, Natalie23 1:25.32

41.70 43.62

LCS-GAClark, Kathryn24 1:26.85

41.48 45.37

FCHS-GA 16Clare-Kovacs, Isabella25 x1:28.11

43.76 44.35

MVPS-GA 17Rettig, Sherri26 1:29.75

42.80 46.95

AISUS-GA 14Baucom, Kate27 1:30.04

42.42 47.62

TUCK-GAKimbrell, Rebekah28 1:34.14

44.43 49.71

FCHS-GA 17Oxford, Hailee29 x1:34.57

45.88 48.69

FCHS-GA 14Patel, Diya30 x1:42.67

FCHS-GA 15Licona, Daniella31 x1:47.23

52.17 55.06

LCS-GAThomas, Anna-Reece32 1:50.65

51.01 59.64

GWA-GARussell, Haley33 2:05.06

1:33.56 31.50

CENT-GAFlenniken, Makenzie--- DQ

40.88 43.23

MLKHS-GAHolt, Carmen--- DQ

54.09 1:04.38

NSPG-GAChidiac, Sarah--- DQ

43.92 49.91

 
#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast

GHSA Qualify: 1:07.00 !

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GWA-GAFlessas, Chris1 1:03.90!

30.24 33.66

WESL-GAErb, Isaiah2 1:05.68!

30.86 34.82

RVWD-GAJackson, Steven3 1:06.29!

31.27 35.02

LHS-GA 15Bigham, Matthew4 1:09.39

32.28 37.11

DEC-GAAbrahamse, Simon5 1:10.40

32.90 37.50

LHS-GAWitcher, Lucas6 1:11.79

33.23 38.56

AISUS-GA 14Villagomez, Rodrigo7 1:12.73

34.17 38.56

CENT-GADios, Trevor8 1:13.75

34.23 39.52

GRDY 16Labadia, Jack9 1:15.79

35.30 40.49

LCS-GAMoeling, CJ10 1:16.28

35.68 40.60

FCHS-GA 14O'Sullivan, Brendan11 1:18.40

36.91 41.49

TUCK-GAPhillips, Nathan12 1:19.99

36.70 43.29

MVPS-GA 16Patnode, Clayton13 1:20.34

36.19 44.15

FCHS-GA 16Meeks, Jack14 1:21.56

37.26 44.30

RVWD-GAStoddard, Ryan15 1:22.17

38.22 43.95

CENT-GARamaglia, Ethan16 1:23.14

39.11 44.03

WESL-GAYeager, Evan17 1:23.28

37.74 45.54

LHS-GA 15Shuford, William18 1:24.64

39.40 45.24

CENT-GAKing, Hudson19 1:24.69

38.06 46.63

MVPS-GA 15Stefaniak-Earle, Skylar20 1:24.85

39.80 45.05

LHS-GA 15Pipon, Joseph21 1:24.98

38.82 46.16

TUCK-GAEllis, D'Andre22 1:25.21

39.31 45.90

HSP-GAMarshall, Gavin23 1:25.43

38.33 47.10

LCS-GASandstrom, Kaeleb24 1:26.44

39.04 47.40

MPCS-GACline, Briggs25 1:27.87

39.23 48.64
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(#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

LCS-GADean, Brandon26 1:28.34

40.25 48.09

MVPS-GA 16Schwartz, Weston27 1:29.80

42.82 46.98

FCHS-GA 14Gardner, Robert28 1:30.10

42.66 47.44

DEC-GAHarris, JD29 1:30.32

41.58 48.74

MPCS-GABae, Alex30 1:31.90

41.52 50.38

NSPG-GAKramer, Jonathan31 1:33.30

42.15 51.15

MLKHS-GABenton, Bryce32 1:34.90

44.48 50.42

RVWD-GAPerkey, Josh33 1:36.38

43.16 53.22

GWA-GAMisterka, Max34 1:36.57

43.05 53.52

NSPG-GAKlein, Ty35 1:37.37

39.61 57.76

DEC-GAIrwin-Weyant, Jack36 1:43.36

47.70 55.66

LCS-GAChapman, Peter37 1:49.77

50.50 59.27

CENT-GAMoland, Ethan38 1:50.40

49.71 1:00.69

GRDY 16Beck, Karl--- DQ

35.93 41.33

 
#22  Girls 100 Yard Breast

GHSA Qualify: 1:15.00 !

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FCHS-GA 14Shaffer, Mia1 1:09.70!

32.98 36.72

GRDY 15Watkins, Maggie2 1:15.45

36.27 39.18

RVWD-GARose, Macy3 1:16.99

36.38 40.61

LHS-GA 15Meisner, Paige4 1:17.76

35.94 41.82

HSP-GATeodorescu, Anna*5 1:19.37

37.97 41.40

LCS-GAAdams, Carolyn*5 1:19.37

37.31 42.06

FCHS-GA 17Perissi, Madison7 1:20.02

37.85 42.17

GRDY 14Gustafson, Emilia8 1:20.92

38.97 41.95

CENT-GAGraham, Taylor9 1:21.94

38.63 43.31

CENT-GASachs, Vanessa10 1:22.85

38.85 44.00

LHS-GA 15Godwin, Avery11 1:24.04

39.30 44.74

FCHS-GA 15Hales, Katelyn12 1:25.20

39.96 45.24

DEC-GAThomas, Bethani13 1:26.53

40.94 45.59

CENT-GAJerkovic, Elena14 1:27.88

40.36 47.52

GRDY 17Griffin, Colleen15 1:27.99

40.33 47.66

CENT-GAOcampo, Renata16 1:28.72

41.09 47.63

WESL-GAMcKemie, Madison17 1:29.04

41.99 47.05

DEC-GAKoenig, Sophie18 1:29.56

41.49 48.07

GWA-GARatliff, Delaina19 1:29.82

41.95 47.87

AISUS-GA 16Volkova, Maria20 1:30.15

42.04 48.11

MLKHS-GADillard, Jamie21 1:31.60

43.61 47.99

MPCS-GAShaw, Mia22 1:32.09

43.36 48.73

WESL-GAMeans, Adyson23 1:32.64

43.63 49.01

NSPG-GAHopper, Jessica24 1:33.70

44.12 49.58

AISUS-GA 15O'Halloran, Fiona25 1:33.99

42.01 51.98

LHS-GA 15Juliao, Audrey26 1:35.34

43.39 51.95

TUCK-GAGuerrico Hatch, Alicia27 1:35.61

43.88 51.73

HSP-GALehmann, Virginia Claire28 1:36.19

43.65 52.54

DEC-GAPope, Morgan29 1:36.96

43.87 53.09

LHS-GA 15Erens, Lydia30 1:37.56

43.97 53.59

FCHS-GA 15Perissi, Bella31 1:39.99

47.16 52.83

AISUS-GA 14Boudard, Claire32 1:40.76

45.31 55.45

FCHS-GA 15Lloyd, Gillian33 x1:42.66

48.79 53.87

RVWD-GAPonds, Kateleigh34 1:43.29

48.21 55.08

FCHS-GA 14Vullo, Tatumn35 x1:43.94

47.94 56.00

MPCS-GANothrop, Julia36 1:44.53

51.31 53.22

GWA-GAMartin, Laney37 1:47.15

49.19 57.96

MPCS-GALowden, Madison38 1:47.31

48.33 58.98

NSPG-GAScerbo, Makayla39 1:48.10

50.40 57.70

GWA-GASilverbery, Austin40 1:48.35

51.00 57.35

WEBER-GA 15Presser, Lilah41 1:52.75

51.46 1:01.29

FCHS-GA 14Campe, Michela--- DQ

54.96 1:00.23

 
#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

GHSA Qualify: 3:44.00 !

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWESL-GA1 3:26.91!

Moon, Ethan Villa, Colton

Beaty, Grant Ficken, Jon Hunt

25.22 52.82 52.1424.92

24.67 52.17 23.28 49.78

ALHS-GA2 3:33.16!

Hobbs, Jack 15 Karpen, Matthew 15

Zhao, Zachary 15 Lindner, Sam 15

25.88 52.87 53.1525.46

24.90 52.52 25.95 54.62

ARVWD-GA3 3:37.87!

Johnson, Andrew Jackson, Steven

Sprung, Chris Arndt, Trevor

25.80 53.87 54.4625.39

26.04 56.10 24.83 53.44

ADEC-GA4 3:38.20!

Cattanach, Quinn Hall, Nathan

Abrahamse, Simon McDaniels, Ellington

25.60 53.87 55.3926.04

27.38 57.63 24.38 51.31

ANSPG-GA5 3:47.71

Templeton, Turner Flesher, Justin

Roden, James Voloschin, Arie

25.99

27.70 59.57 24.05 51.56

AAISUS-GA6 3:48.65

Lonial, Benjamin 17 Macquillan, Jack 15

Popescu, Victor 16 Beduk, Doruk 14

25.12 51.72 58.5727.41

28.95 1:02.00 26.58 56.36

BWESL-GA7 x3:53.28

Woods, Daniel Fernandes, Julian

Howie, Mac Sinclair, Brian

28.53 59.11 1:00.2028.34

27.85 59.38 25.60 54.59

AFCHS-GA8 3:54.47

Slabiak, Connor 14 Kirby, Kenny 14

Sanders, Eric 14 O'Sullivan, Brendan 14

24.90 52.00 1:00.0728.18

28.84 1:01.09 28.83 1:01.31

BLHS-GA9 x3:58.34

Hobbs, Sam 15 Winter, Haden 15

Decker, Chris 15 McMillen, Campbell 15

26.90 59.41 1:01.0928.79

26.54 58.26 29.44 59.58

ACENT-GA10 3:58.74

Morris, Nick Ramaglia, Ethan

King, Hudson Yearout, Austin

28.37 59.33 1:00.2728.44

27.74 1:01.00 26.80 58.14
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(#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

BDEC-GA11 x4:14.04

Hogben, Ian Jackman, Steven

Davis, Ethan Manford-Roach, Jackson

29.25 1:00.21 1:08.6432.41

31.23 1:07.60 26.74 57.59

AHSP-GA12 4:18.20

Lehmann, Jackson Marshall, Adam

McKittrick, Connor Stinnet, Will

31.29 1:04.91 1:06.6031.54

29.86 1:07.66 27.42 59.03

CLHS-GA13 x4:26.65

Maldonado, Lucas 15 Maughon, Andy 15

Beule, Nathan 15 Giles, Alex 15

30.44 1:03.82 1:07.20

33.01 1:10.01 30.50 1:05.62

BNSPG-GA14 x4:27.00

Weinstein, Phillip Dass, Aryaman

Klein, Ty Miller, Ben

29.84 1:02.67 1:10.9633.55

32.61 1:11.98 29.26 1:01.39

BRVWD-GA15 x4:39.59

Jackson, James Stoddard, Ryan

Lalani, Aahil Cannell, Ian

30.53 1:03.87 1:28.2639.16

29.65 1:06.90 28.77 1:00.56

ATUCK-GA16 4:41.44

Akers, Stephen McClendon, Owen

Orozco, Faustino Owen, Jay

34.95 1:15.81 1:10.7033.43

33.67 1:12.68 28.20 1:02.25

AGRDY17 4:41.54

Labadia, Jack 16 Davis, Isaiha

Compton, Zode 16 Beck, Karl 16

31.15 1:04.21 1:10.9833.02

37.83 1:24.08 30.63 1:02.27

BFCHS-GA18 x4:52.95

McDowell, Zeke 17 Sringam, Mackwan 15

Valencia, Marcello 15 Gardner, Robert 14

31.14 1:06.13 1:13.0234.57

37.65 1:15.93 36.69 1:17.87

AMLKHS-GA19 4:55.39

Ellison, Phillip Benton, Bryce

Wyatt, Derragon Gibson, Darrian

33.14 1:08.60 1:20.0138.28

35.20 1:16.11 31.38 1:10.67

BCENT-GA20 x5:05.49

Otte, Greg Busbee, Logan

Moland, Ethan Hegarty, Jake

31.15 1:04.98 1:26.3638.99

1:21.55 33.44 1:12.60

BMLKHS-GA21 x6:05.52

Cobb, Tre'Zion Harden, Ahmad

Drake, Zavian Harris, Jonathan

39.01 1:31.29 1:50.5951.88

37.36 1:24.60 35.21 1:19.04

 
#24  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

GHSA Qualify: 4:12.00 !

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGRDY1 3:58.27!

Watkins, Maggie 15 Wright, Storm 16

Watkins, Morgan 17 Schroeder, Lindsay 15

28.52 58.25 1:02.2728.14

28.09 1:00.84 26.89 56.91

AWESL-GA2 4:06.01!

Schiller, Carson Willis, Caroline

Rappe, Lindsay Wasmuth, Hannah

28.21 59.32 1:06.4230.86

29.58 1:02.91 26.72 57.36

ARVWD-GA3 4:11.13!

Rose, Macy Jackson, Erin

Hellum, Anna Marie Miller, Laura

28.80 1:00.42 1:08.8232.23

30.45 1:05.59 26.04 56.30

AFCHS-GA4 4:14.04

Beaschler, Alexis 15 Prathomsuriyakul, Serin 16

Weninger, Samantha 17 Borbely, Erin 14

29.55 1:02.61 1:01.3328.80

31.11 1:06.54 29.00 1:03.56

ALHS-GA5 4:21.53

Meisner, Paige 15 Reid-Martin, Arina 15

Jones, Isabelle 15 Slappey, Amanda 15

30.05 1:03.20 1:10.2532.05

29.20 1:04.62 29.64 1:03.46

ADEC-GA6 4:25.17

Glasgow, Theresa Robertson, Rebecca

McElroy, Fiona Pope, Morgan

29.87 1:03.70 1:06.7431.72

31.42 1:06.52 32.82 1:08.21

BGRDY7 x4:33.35

Spangler, Zoe 15 Gustafson, Emilia 14

Gotham, Sophie 15 Kleber, Selena 16

31.98 1:09.22 1:06.2031.67

33.62 1:12.21 31.45 1:05.72

AHSP-GA8 4:47.91

Caceres, Casserole Lehmann, Virginia Claire

Masterson, Campbell Teodorescu, Anna

35.11 1:29.40 55.2920.00

36.69 1:16.93 18.81 1:06.29

BLHS-GA9 x4:51.87

Higgins, Isabelle 15 Higgins, Vivian 15

Brownell, Bridget 15 Daniel, Yoshie 16

32.57 1:10.48 1:14.9735.12

35.04 1:16.78 32.72 1:09.64

CLHS-GA10 x4:54.17

Guerra, Olivia 15 Thorne, Ally 15

Vento, Fiona 15 Smith, Ruby 15

34.48 1:11.98 1:12.7035.09

35.51 1:15.51 34.98 1:13.98

BWESL-GA11 x4:55.92

Settlage, Rebecca Holcomb, Sarah

Bertram, Elizabeth Martin, Isabella

33.15 1:10.39 1:14.3434.99

34.81 1:15.07 36.26 1:16.12

ANSPG-GA12 4:57.90

Satterfield, Eliza Viersen, Lena

Hertz, Sami Hill, Natalie

31.80 1:08.60 1:16.4036.45

35.57 1:18.98 34.72 1:13.92

CGRDY13 x4:58.68

Ericson, Cari 16 Peters, Abby 16

Griffin, Colleen 17 Palomino, Sophia 15

34.06 1:11.01 1:26.6241.83

34.78 1:14.24 32.06 1:06.81

BDEC-GA14 x4:59.30

Ahmad, Ezra Thomas, Bethani

Flynn, Audrey Koenig, Sophie

35.34 1:16.74 1:09.0832.66

34.89 1:17.13 36.51 1:16.35

DGRDY15 x5:08.51

Chan, Zoe 13 Castellano, Angelora 17

Nevins, Lily 14 Linstrum, Molly 15

31.80 1:06.91 1:31.5539.58

33.76 1:11.89 35.38 1:18.16

BRVWD-GA16 x5:11.02

Geyer, Ella Kern, Nyla

Phillips, Khala Sprung, Katie

35.87 1:13.02 1:23.5040.85

37.98 1:21.22 34.90 1:13.28

ALCS-GA17 5:20.91

Krotz, Lauren Clark, Kathryn

Thomas, Anna-Reece Adams, Carolyn

36.22 1:17.52 1:24.3939.22

39.73 1:28.33 32.81 1:10.67

BFCHS-GA18 x5:25.60

Serwitz, Marquette 15 Vullo, Tatumn 14

Wallace, Logan 15 Licona, Daniella 15

30.99 1:05.81 1:31.4139.31

32.95 1:16.93 42.97 1:31.45

CNSPG-GA19 x5:34.76

Rice, Jenny Da Silva, Kethley

Duncan, Laura Lawson Feintuch, Lindy

35.53 1:22.34 1:24.7034.09

41.28 1:30.67 34.57 1:17.05

 
#25  Boys 1 mtr Diving

GHSA Qualify: 200.00 !

Age Name         Team Finals Score

RVWD-GARice, Brandon--- X194.25

CENT-GABowers, Camden--- X189.40

MVPS-GA 16Lee, Andrew--- X131.80

FCHS-GA 16Smith, Grayson--- X129.20

CENT-GAEngel, Ben--- X126.80

LHS-GA 15Shuford, William--- X122.50

GRDY 14Bray, Liam--- X121.75

LHS-GA 15Reese, Harrison--- X118.40

FCHS-GAFulbright, Gabriel--- X102.35

LHS-GA 15Powe, Ryan--- X86.40

LHS-GA 15Harrison, Matthew--- X74.25

FCHS-GA 16Moore, Cameron--- X60.40

GRDY 14Rose, Sam--- X46.05
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#26  Girls 1 mtr Diving

GHSA Qualify: 200.00 !

Age Name         Team Finals Score

CENT-GAHoward, Allee--- X166.80

MVPS-GA 16Griswold, Grace--- X163.30

FCHS-GA 17Leslie, Izabella--- X155.35

FCHS-GA 18Fischer, Lindsey--- X154.80

RVWD-GAMezzio, Elle--- X136.05

FCHS-GA 16Kronz, Laney--- X123.70

FCHS-GA 15Miller, Kieran--- X123.00

FCHS-GA 18LaPlaca, Christina--- X119.35

CENT-GACanella, Susan--- X93.90

RVWD-GAMcQuary, Molly--- X81.60

CENT-GACanella, Vivian--- X73.95

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 26

1. Lakeside High School 638.5

2. Wesleyan 565

3. Grady High School 528.5

4. Forsyth Central High School 492

5. Riverwood International Charte 422.5

6. Centennial Knights 394

7. Decatur High School 333.5

8. Atlanta International School 229

9. North Springs High School 173

10. Holy Spirit Prep 117.5

11. Landmark Christian School 115.5

12. Mt. Vernon Presbyterian School 108

13. Tucker 99

14. George Walton Academy 92

15. Mount Pisgah Christian School 80

16. Galloway 17

17. Mlk High School 14

18. The Weber School 6

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 26

1. Grady High School 386.5

2. Forsyth Central High School 336

3. Lakeside High School 305

4. Riverwood International Charte 245.5

5. Wesleyan 207

6. Centennial Knights 162

7. Decatur High School 141

8. Holy Spirit Prep 81.5

9. Landmark Christian School 67.5

10. Atlanta International School 56

11. North Springs High School 50

12. Mount Pisgah Christian School 49

13. Tucker 29

14. George Walton Academy 27

14. Mt. Vernon Presbyterian School 27

16. Galloway 17

17. The Weber School 6

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 26

1. Wesleyan 358

2. Lakeside High School 333.5

3. Centennial Knights 232

4. Decatur High School 192.5

5. Riverwood International Charte 177

6. Atlanta International School 173

7. Forsyth Central High School 156

8. Grady High School 142

9. North Springs High School 123

10. Mt. Vernon Presbyterian School 81

11. Tucker 70

12. George Walton Academy 65

13. Landmark Christian School 48

14. Holy Spirit Prep 36

15. Mount Pisgah Christian School 31

16. Mlk High School 14


